
  

1-4A Red Head Coach 1-4A Red Assistant Coach

Coach: Taylour Toso Coach: Kayley Johns

High School: Davenport HS High School: Columbus HS

School:  (830) 837-7517 School:  (979) 732-5746

Cell:       (720) 212-4454 Cell:       (979) 732-1439

Email: taylour.toso@comalisd.org Email: kayley.johns@cisdschools.org

1-4A Blue Head Coach 1-4A Blue Assistant Coach

Coach: LoganSmoak Coach: Leah Flores

High School: Central Heights HS High School: Cuero HS

School:  (903) 490-2012 School:  (361) 275-1900

Cell:       (903) 490-2012 Cell:       (325) 340-3394

Email: logan.smoak@centralhts.net Email lflores@cueroisd.org

5-6A Red Head Coach 5-6A Red Assistant Coach

Coach: Natalie Puckett Coach: Marie Bruce

High School: Lovejoy HS High School: Liberty Hill HS

School:  - School:  (512) 260-5500

Cell:       (214) 536-0127 Cell:       (512) 698-8904

Email:  Natalie_puckett@lovejoyisd.net Email: mbruce@libertyhill.txed.net

5-6A Blue Head Coach 5-6A Blue Assistant Coach

Coach: Morgan Rogers Coach: Monica Gonzales

High School: Grand Oaks HS High School: SA Harlan HS

School:  - School:  (210) 398-2268

Cell:       (713) 557-4647 Cell:       (210) 325-3961

Email: mkrogers@conroeisd.net Email: monica-1.gonzales@nisd.net
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